
2017 Ashford & District Club Championships - Male

Position Name Any Marathon
Folkestone 10 

Miler

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 1

Folkestone 

Coastal 10k

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 2

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 3

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 4

Canterbury Half 

Marathon
Total

Number of 

Race 

Distances 

Completed

1 Robert Latala 30 - 30 30 - 90 3

2 Kevan James 29 - 27 29 29 87 3

3 Paul Moses - 29 29 - 30 59 2

4 Stuart Nunn 12 - 20 23 23 58 3

5 Scott Lynch 28 27 - - - 55 2

5 Daniel Green 27 28 - - - 55 2

5 Trevor Kay - - - 28 27 55 2

8 Richard Baker 26 - 28 - 28 54 2

9 Mark Attenborough - 26 26 - - 52 2

10 Jonny Wells - 24 - 26 - 50 2

10 Brad Bunk - - 23 25 25 50 2

12 Robert Carpenter - 25 24 - - 49 2

13 Terry Sellen 17 - - 24 - 41 2

14 Mark Carlton 13 - - 22 - 35 2

14 Stephen Hickman 16 - 19 - - 35 2

16 Rod Kessack 11 - 21 - - 32 2

17 Patrick Butler - 30 - - - 30 1

18 Adrian Moody - - - 27 - 27 1

19 Ryan Edwards - - 22 - 26 26 1

20 Dean Bracken - - 25 - - 25 1

20 Julius Samson 25 - - - - 25 1

22 Neil Cloke 24 - - - - 24 1

22 Christopher Boyce - - - - 24 24 1

24 Shane Dragwidge - 23 - - - 23 1

24 Ian Harrington 23 - - - - 23 1

26 Keith Haynes - 22 - - - 22 1

26 Rik Holden 22 - - - - 22 1

28 Paul Brasington 21 - - - - 21 1

28 Matt Skipper - - - 21 - 21 1

30 Tony Brown 20 - - - - 20 1

31 Dave Hunt 19 - - - - 19 1

32 Neil Hope - - 18 - - 18 1

32 Glenn Holliday 18 - - - - 18 1

34 Neil Buckley 15 - - - - 15 1

35 Edward Rodger 14 - - - - 14 1

36 Andrew Smith 10 - - - - 10 1

37 Steve Wellsted 9 - - - - 9 1

38 Paul Bailey 8 - - - - 8 1



2017 Ashford & District Club Championships - Female

Position Name Any Marathon
Folkestone 10 

Miler

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 1

Folkestone 

Coastal 10k

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 2

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 3

Ashford Summer 

Series Race 4

Canterbury Half 

Marathon
Total

Number of 

Race 

Distances 

Completed

1 Rhian Shrimplin - 19 - 20 - 39 2

2 Becky Hodgson - 18 19 - 20 38 2

3 Sue Reader 16 - - 18 - 34 2

4 Gill O'Connor - 20 - - - 20 1

4 Danyel Carter 20 - - - - 20 1

4 Christine Costiff - - 20 - - 20 1

7 Jaclyn Kay - - - 19 - 19 1

7 Helen Weeden 19 - - - - 19 1

9 Claire Green 18 - - - - 18 1

10 Frances Hunt 17 - - - - 17 1

10 Julie Foster - - - 17 - 17 1

12 Sarah Ashberry - - - 16 - 16 1



Folkestone 10 Miler (Male)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Patrick Butler Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:09:41 80.32% 30

Paul Moses Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:04:49 78.66% 29

Daniel Green Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:03:29 75.01% 28

Scott Lynch Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:07:25 72.41% 27

Mark Attenborough Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:10:16 69.47% 26

Robert Carpenter Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:10:24 66.52% 25

Jonny Wells Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:08:15 66.50% 24

Shane Dragwidge Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:07:05 65.64% 23

Keith Haynes Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:12:36 62.97% 22
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Folkestone 10 Miler (Female)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Gill O'Connor Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:15:25 79.14% 20

Rhian Shrimplin Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:28:17 55.90% 19

Becky Hodgson Folkestone 10 mile 14/04/2017 01:48:00 53.24% 18
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Summer Series 1 (Male)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Robert Latala Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:15:57 81.61% 30

Paul Moses Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:18:46 81.08% 29

Richard Baker Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:19:12 75.09% 28

Kevan James Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:20:46 74.40% 27

Mark Attenborough Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:19:54 73.53% 26

Dean Bracken Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:18:51 72.24% 25

Robert Carpenter Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:19:46 71.33% 24

Brad Bunk Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:21:26 71.00% 23

Ryan Edwards Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:18:35 69.87% 22

Rod Kessack Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:23:00 64.64% 21

Stuart Nunn Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:21:41 63.26% 20

Stephen Hickman Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:26:09 59.59% 19

Neil Hope Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:24:10 55.17% 18
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Summer Series 1 (Female)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Christine Costiff Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:22:18 78.33% 20

Becky Hodgson Pod plus Ashford 5k summer series race 1 19/05/2017 00:31:14 54.06% 19
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Folkestone Coastal 10k (Male)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Robert Latala Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:33:13 80.43% 30

Kevan James Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:40:52 77.41% 29

Trevor Kay Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:37:20 72.23% 28

Adrian Moody Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:44:26 69.95% 27

Jonny Wells Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:39:47 69.67% 26

Brad Bunk Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:45:19 68.59% 25

Terry Sellen Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:48:17 64.38% 24

Stuart Nunn Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:44:43 61.98% 23

Mark Carlton Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:46:03 58.56% 22

Matt Skipper Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:52:26 52.48% 21
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Folkestone Coastal 10k (Female)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Rhian Shrimplin Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:48:26 62.63% 20

Jaclyn Kay Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:52:54 57.75% 19

Sue Reader Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 00:57:25 53.82% 18

Julie Foster Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 01:06:44 47.10% 17

Sarah Ashberry Folkestone Coastal 10k 28/05/2017 01:07:20 45.89% 16
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Summer Series 2 (Male)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Paul Moses Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:18:54 80.51% 30

Kevan James Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:19:46 78.16% 29

Richard Baker Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:18:55 76.21% 28

Trevor Kay Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:17:41 75.40% 27

Ryan Edwards Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:18:18 70.95% 26

Brad Bunk Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:21:28 70.89% 25

Christopher Boyce Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:18:41 69.67% 24

Stuart Nunn Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:21:20 64.30% 23
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Summer Series 2 (Female)

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Becky Hodgson Podplus Ashford Summer Series 5k Race 2 16/06/2017 00:31:30 53.60% 20
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Marathon Male

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Number of 

Marathons

Robert Latala London Marathon 23/04/17 02:32:12 80.78% 30 1

Kevan James London Marathon 23/04/17 03:09:44 76.28% 29 1

Scott Lynch London Marathon 23/04/17 03:16:48 69.11% 28 1

Daniel Green London Marathon 23/04/17 03:14:28 68.18% 27 1

Richard Baker London Marathon 23/04/17 03:21:46 66.27% 26 1

Julius Samson Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 03:23:07 65.83% 25 1

Neil Cloke London Marathon 23/04/17 03:22:43 64.33% 24 1

Ian Harrington Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 03:40:22 57.03% 23 1

Rik Holden Kent circuit marathon 27/05/17 03:56:53 56.93% 22 2

Paul Brasington London Marathon 23/04/17 03:42:23 56.51% 21 2

Tony Brown Paris Marathon 09/04/17 03:43:56 54.90% 20 1

Dave Hunt London Marathon 23/04/17 03:49:35 53.70% 19 1

Glenn Holliday Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 03:58:18 52.73% 18 1

Terry Sellen Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:31:44 52.31% 17 1

Stephen Hickman Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:39:45 52.21% 16 1

Neil Buckley London Marathon 23/04/17 04:19:33 51.08% 15 2

Edward Rodger Edinburgh Marathon 28/05/17 04:45:30 48.90% 14 1

Mark Carlton Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:16:54 48.10% 13 1

Stuart Nunn Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:28:13 47.14% 12 1

Rod Kessack Brighton marathon 09/04/17 04:57:08 46.58% 11 1

Andrew Smith Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 05:25:37 40.72% 10 1

Steve Wellsted Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 05:48:28 37.43% 9 1

Paul Bailey Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 05:54:24 35.68% 8 1

Paul Brasington Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 03:54:14 53.65% 2

Rik Holden Paris Marathon 09/04/17 04:17:00 52.47% 2

Neil Buckley Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:34:00 48.39% 2
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Marathon Female

Name Event Name Date

Your race time (chip time if 

applicable)hh:mm:ss AGR Points

Number of 

Marathons

Danyel Carter London Marathon 23/04/17 03:38:45 62.19% 20 2

Helen Weeden Edinburgh Marathon 28/05/17 04:26:49 55.03% 19 2

Claire Green Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:18:38 52.93% 18 1

Frances Hunt Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 04:25:40 52.55% 17 1

Sue Reader Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 05:00:47 45.90% 16 1

Helen Weeden Paris Marathon 09/04/17 05:09:16 47.47% 2

Danyel Carter Brighton Marathon 09/04/17 03:44:58 60.48% 2
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